FORM PTO-1618A Express 06/30/59 1/18/0651-0027 04-23-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



101683043 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type Conveyance Type
X New Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #
Correction of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # X Change of Name
Reel # Frame # Other
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Data
Name Airbiquity Inc. Month Day Year 10-10-2000
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached /5 // //
Name Airbiquity Inc.
Maine with the
DBA/AKA/TA
Composed of
Address (Nne 1) 945 Hildebrand Lane
Address (line 2)
Address (Hne 3) Bainbridge Island Washington 98110
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic
Other Control of the
document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Washington [D182] 0000005 75784923 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
ω(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximatory 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and
Public burgen reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximatery as institute to the Cover shape and the cover shape and approximate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Office, Washington, O.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, O.C. 20503. See CIMB
D.F. 1977 I stid to this Outes of initial wands study of the Danier Language years and parties of initial wands and study of the Carlot of the
Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027. Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002277 FRAME: 0449

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK						
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.									
Name									
Address (line 1)									
Address (line 2)									
Address (line 3)									
Address (line 4)									
Correspond	lent Name and Addre	Area Code and Telephone Number							
Name	E. Scott Joh	nson, Esq.							
Address (line 1)	c/o Ober, Ka	ler, Grimes & Shriver							
Address (line 2)	120 E. Balti	more Street							
Address (line 3)	Baltimore, M	aryland 21202-1643							
Address (line 4)									
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachme	of pages of the attached conveyance nts.	document # 2						
Trademark A	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached						
		r <u>or t</u> he Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER	* *						
75-7649	lemark Application Num	ber(s) Reg	istration Number(s)						
73 7043									
			_						
Number of F	Properties Enter the	total number of properties involved.	#]						
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amou	nt for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 40.00						
Method of Deposit A	-	nclosed Deposit Account							
(Enter for pa	ayment by deposit account or if	f additional fees can be charged to the account. Deposit Account Number:	#						
		Authorization to charge additional fee	s: Yes No						
Statement a	nd Signature								
attac		d belief, the foregoing information is true he original document. Charges to deposi	· ·						
E. Sc	cott Johnson		4/6/01						
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed						

TRADEMARK REEL: 002277 FRAME: 0450

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH M. NRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue th 3

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

INTEGRATED DATA COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

a Washington ! rofit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to AIRBIQUITY INC.

UBI Number: : 601 790 658 Date: October 06, 2000



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



TRADEMARK REEL: 002277 FRAME: 0451

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WASHINGTON PROFIT CORPORATION

(Per Chapter 238.10 RCW)

 Please PRINT or TYPE in bia Sign, date and return original / 				FEE: \$30		
CORPORATIONS DIV 505 E. UNION - PO B	VISION OX 402		E	NCLUDE	(24-HOUR) SERVICE AVAILABLE - \$20 PER ENTITY FEE AND WRITE "EXPEDITE" IN BOLD LETTERS ON OUTSIDE OF ENVELOPE	
OLYMPIA, WA 98504	0234			FOR OFFIC	E USE ONLY	
BE SURE TO INCLUI should be made payab				FILED:		WASHINGTO
IMPORTANTI Person to o	ontact :	hout this filing			Daytime Phone Number (with area code) OCT	6 2000
James A. Vro	nan				(206) 842 -9 262	
		AMENDMENT TO AF	RTICLES	OF IN	CORPORATION SECRETA	RY OF STAT
NAME OF CORPORATIO	N (As.	wrently recorded with the Office of	the Secretar	y of State,		
Integrated D	ata I	ommunications, Inc.				
UBI NUMBER	CORF	PRATION NUMBER (If known)	AMENDMEN	ITS TO AF	RTICLES OF INCORPORATION WERE ADOPTED	ON
601790658		i	Se	ptemb	er 19, 2000	
EFFECTIVE DATE	<i>(</i> :	recified effective date may be up t	io 90 days AF	TER recei	pt of the document by the Secretary of State)	}
OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	王	recific Date: November 1,	2000	U	oon filing by the Secretary of State	
ARTICLES OF AMENDME	ENT W	RE ADOPTED BY (Please check C	ONE of the fol	lowing)		
		ders action was not required	-	-		
		reholders action was not required			.	
Duly approved shareh : der action in accordance with Chapter 23B.10 RCW						
imp The are	demen : Corp :: amer ::	oration's Second Ame led by changing the	dassification, ed. // necessa nded and Article	or cancell ry, attach I Rest there	ation of issued shares, provisions for additional amendments or information. atted Articles of Incorporation of numbered "1;" so that, as	n
		that Article shall	be and r	ead a		
		,				
			·			
				-		i i
					·	
						
SIGNATURE OF OFFICE		HAIRPERSON		_ &		
inis ageament is nerel	77 031 : 1 6 15	utes under pensities of perjury,			my knowledge, true and correct.	
Signature of Officer	<u></u>	Mandu James	A. Vro	nan (7/49/0	<u> </u>
CORPO	BAT :	NS INFORMATION AND	ASSISTAN	ICE - 36	50/753-7115 (TDD - 360/753-1485)	005-002(8/9)

CORPORAT : ONS INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE - 360/753-7115 (TDD - 360/753-1485)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002277 FRAME: 0452

RECORDED: 04/09/2001